## Stormwater Management Board Meeting Town of Porter, Indiana 303 Franklin Street Porter, Indiana 46304 (219) 926-2771

## January 25, 2005 Meeting at 5:00 p.m.

## Agenda

T	$\sim$ 11		$\sim$ 1
1	I OIL	tΛ	Irdar
1.	Can	w	Order

- II. Approval of the Minutes from the Board Meeting held on December 21, 2004
- III. Report by Scott Guy, Town of Porter Public Works Director
- IV. Report by Tim Haas, Town of Porter Engineer
- V. Old Business
  - A. Approval of the Final Draft of the Illicit Discharge Ordinance for the Town of Porter
  - B. Approval of the Final Draft of the Erosion Control Ordinance for the Town of Porter
- VI. New Business
  - A. Storm Water Quality Management Plan Part C Submission Update
  - B. Northwestern Indiana Regional Planning Commission (NIRPC) Education Workgroup Update
  - C. Town of Porter Stormwater Management Budget Preliminary Discussion
- VII. Public Comments/Open Discussion
- VIII. Adjournment